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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $209.00 $95.00 $114.00  0.35  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.35
20 SPOT Totals: $95.00 $209.00 $114.00 

5 $96.00 $10.40 $85.60  0.16  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.16
5 SPOT Totals: $10.40 $96.00 $85.60 

2 $319.80 $358.91 ($39.11)  0.53  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $178.90 $75.00 $103.90  0.30  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $82.75 $0.00 $82.75  0.14  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $59.50 $5.20 $54.30  0.10  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.07
BEST BET Totals: $439.11 $645.95 $206.84 

40 $95.00 $30.00 $65.00  0.16 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.16
BOTTOM S Totals: $30.00 $95.00 $65.00 

32 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.01
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

2 $275.25 $204.75 $70.50  0.46  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $580.00 $366.50 $213.50  0.96  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,132.75 $821.50 $311.25  1.87  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $673.50 $118.00 $555.50  1.11  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $844.25 $227.00 $617.25  1.40  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $221.75 $40.50 $181.25  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $236.75 $15.08 $221.67  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $291.25 $129.00 $162.25  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $74.75 $58.00 $16.75  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $94.50 $0.00 $94.50  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $54.50 $14.00 $40.50  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.41
MEAN GR Totals: $1,994.33 $4,481.75 $2,487.42 

4 $497.55 $520.00 ($22.45)  0.82  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.82
MONEYBAL Totals: $520.00 $497.55 ($22.45)

8 $4,494.45 $2,365.00 $2,129.45  7.44  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.44
PENNY Totals: $2,365.00 $4,494.45 $2,129.45 

8 $727.25 $180.00 $547.25  1.20  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.20
PENY Totals: $180.00 $727.25 $547.25 

1 $1,794.10 $1,305.45 $488.65  2.97  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,837.15 $1,404.00 $433.15  3.04  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,943.90 $2,282.58 $661.32  4.87  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,581.20 $608.61 $972.59  2.62  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $693.20 $169.65 $523.55  1.15  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $502.45 $158.30 $344.15  0.83  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $195.70 $62.30 $133.40  0.32  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $97.85 $9.70 $88.15  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $205.40 $80.40 $125.00  0.34  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $83.90 $20.90 $63.00  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $15.60 $8.00 $7.60  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

14 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $16.00 $2.00 $14.00  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

 16.51
Regular Totals: $6,111.89 $9,981.45 $3,869.56 

1 $10,022.10 $8,044.04 $1,978.06  16.58  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $12,096.84 $8,994.88 $3,101.96  20.01  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $2,190.25 $2,064.20 $126.05  3.62  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $713.00 $1,179.00 ($466.00)  1.18  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $46.25 $1.60 $44.65  0.08  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 41.47
SPOTLITE Totals: $20,283.72 $25,068.44 $4,784.72 

2 $288.00 $153.36 $134.64  0.48  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $9,049.88 $10,437.70 ($1,387.82)  14.97  0.79  0.12SUPERSP

4 $4,473.10 $3,768.36 $704.74  7.40  0.64  0.05SUPERSP

5 $252.00 $33.50 $218.50  0.42  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.25 $4.50 $1.75  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 23.28
SUPERSP Totals: $14,397.42 $14,072.23 ($325.19)

40 $75.00 $80.00 ($5.00)  0.12 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.12
TOP S Totals: $80.00 $75.00 ($5.00)

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $60,448.07 $46,506.87 $13,941.20 
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